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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AOT             5,036.10 63.50 2.83 62.00 60.28 60.01 58.5979,200,000
KTC             3,489.72 37.25 0.68 37.65 37.68 35.77 33.9696,944,900
KBANK        2,280.16 100.00 2.30 96.05 91.63 87.58 99.3322,900,800
PTT              1,944.04 37.00 2.78 36.10 36.30 35.59 35.1753,305,400
GULF           1,739.07 39.00 3.31 37.90 38.43 38.50 110.8445,112,700
BBL             1,730.28 115.50 0.43 110.30 103.48 100.31 110.0515,046,900
PTTEP         1,663.23 89.00 2.59 86.10 86.50 83.87 85.4818,882,500
GPSC          1,656.08 79.50 3.58 77.15 77.13 73.34 66.3520,995,700
PTTGC        1,555.55 46.50 2.20 44.40 44.50 41.51 38.2633,724,500
BGRIM        1,443.84 55.25 3.27 53.55 52.83 47.81 45.0726,178,700

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        1,371.451,508,803,700 0.90 0.00 0.82 0.76 0.66 0.49
TMB             719.13604,204,000 1.19 2.59 1.15 1.10 0.99 0.98
PF                176.89458,387,000 0.40 14.29 0.36 0.36 0.35 0.46
SUPER-W4  2.48245,107,500 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
BWG            120.58235,355,500 0.52 10.64 0.44 0.42 0.40 0.33
WHA            613.48191,282,600 3.20 1.91 3.19 3.15 2.91 2.73
III-W1           135.48170,239,400 0.85 25.00
IRPC            431.85150,767,100 2.90 3.57 2.81 2.83 2.76 2.50
BANPU        852.87130,141,000 6.60 3.13 6.71 7.03 6.45 6.50
BTS             1,438.35121,384,700 11.90 -1.65 12.02 11.96 11.70 10.96

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TGPRO-W3 0.45 45,304,1000.02 100.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
PRIME-W2   0.00 20,1000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
STA-F          1.39 50,00027.50 78.57 25.83 23.79
UWC            2.87 71,769,5000.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.02
META-W4    0.29 7,360,9000.05 25.00 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.03
III-W1           135.48 170,239,4000.85 25.00
TWZ             0.20 2,834,0000.07 16.67 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.06
CGD-W4     0.22 3,587,9000.07 16.67 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
APURE-W2  6.50 24,814,8000.28 16.67 0.24 0.24 0.20 0.11
CHO-W2     0.24 3,555,7000.07 16.67 0.07 0.06 0.06 0.05

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PROUD-W2 0.09 7,731,0000.01 -50.00 0.04 0.06 0.12 0.08
PRIME-W1   0.22 11,142,3000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.03
CRANE-W1 0.99 6,796,0000.12 -33.33 0.22 0.31 0.42 0.63
BM-W1        0.61 10,919,5000.05 -28.57 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.04
EFORL        0.08 2,721,2000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
SDC-W1      0.03 311,2000.09 -18.18 0.10 0.11 0.10 0.08
SANKO-W1 0.26 2,062,7000.11 -15.38 0.14 0.15 0.14 0.09
QHOP          2.16 817,3002.60 -14.47 3.05 2.95 2.69 3.06
GEL             7.62 31,553,1000.23 -11.54 0.22 0.18 0.15 0.12
BROCK       0.06 40,0001.27 -9.93 1.40 1.37 1.30 1.36
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Stock 02-Jun 01-Jun 29-May 28-May 27-May

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 02-Jun 01-Jun 29-May 28-May 27-May

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

278.00SCC 127.22 707.91 -165.50 118.13
251.85ADVANC 59.54 438.37 -31.79 -20.87
227.09PTTEP 311.60 -45.51 -79.92 -53.73
226.23BGRIM -15.49 158.89 6.81 5.31
192.67AOT 4.43 44.00 -63.45 -182.93
134.82CPALL 116.07 525.85 -260.22 -120.14
127.37PTT 103.37 16.66 114.45 -123.60
110.53MEGA 14.29 -4.01 18.70 39.10
110.14SCB 55.15 122.21 -69.14 106.74

87.14MINT 69.93 60.03 41.26 -234.13
85.36ESSO 25.96 -24.12 -8.78 0.69
83.86GPSC 34.30 281.40 6.17 15.66
75.52BDMS 31.62 359.03 29.39 -32.32
71.79TMB -49.10 97.76 -102.40 -3.89
70.74TOP 22.94 -44.69 -33.52 35.50
66.43KBANK 95.19 69.10 -88.35 -41.61
60.14EA 9.41 197.85 -51.78 -21.45
59.13KTC -48.01 10.40 80.67 65.39
58.20PSL 12.08 -64.85 -0.45 -6.44
55.10EGCO -1.92 185.07 23.81 -115.37

-193.80BBL 146.31 81.63 -68.18 7.82
-187.71GULF -15.04 413.66 -38.87 4.32
-108.06PTG 92.08 30.99 23.48 -5.78

-47.04BEM -26.34 -30.58 -48.14 -97.14
-40.65TASCO 269.45 -17.59 -50.45 134.37
-37.19JMART 36.80 10.53 -9.82 -2.43
-35.03HMPRO 15.71 31.32 18.87 46.20
-31.07STA 135.47 17.38 -101.48 -6.42
-28.01INTUCH 14.60 278.34 73.93 7.13
-16.59IVL 106.97 32.70 130.60 60.25
-10.18PF -1.70 0.85 1.69 0.95

-9.64TSE -1.44 0.20 0.05 0.87
-8.34ITD -3.42 -37.17 -1.94 -1.19
-8.06BEAUTY 20.25 -73.25 -22.34 25.10
-5.91MAJOR -28.68 -14.53 -12.56 -9.77
-5.89SIRI 1.93 -11.37 -2.16 -6.06
-5.21AAV -5.68 1.73 -5.07 -8.17
-4.74MBK -7.94 -4.80 -6.40 4.26
-4.54CENTEL -10.56 -7.42 -21.32 52.55
-4.53ALL 6.64 -0.47 -0.83 -2.76

1,161.58AOT 968.91 2,130.50 192.67
589.62PTT 462.25 1,051.86 127.37
533.80ADVANC 281.95 815.76 251.85
405.25KBANK 338.82 744.07 66.43
260.11BBL 453.91 714.03 -193.80
458.84PTTEP 231.75 690.59 227.09
345.04PTTGC 335.38 680.42 9.66
380.15CPALL 245.33 625.47 134.82
440.39SCC 162.40 602.79 278.00
310.48BTS 280.10 590.58 30.38
201.05GULF 388.76 589.81 -187.71
308.37KTC 249.24 557.60 59.13
383.27BGRIM 157.04 540.31 226.23
274.66GPSC 190.80 465.46 83.86
273.32SCB 163.18 436.50 110.14
178.06STA 209.14 387.20 -31.07
229.79MINT 142.65 372.44 87.14
215.46EA 155.31 370.77 60.14
221.26BDMS 145.74 367.00 75.52
165.78INTUCH 193.79 359.58 -28.01

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
450,630,704BBL             1,908,842,894 23.61

75,292,625NINE           365,549,286 20.60
7,675,886SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 17.57

258,545,805GL               1,525,538,158 16.95
400,305,108KBANK       2,393,260,193 16.73
519,661,480INTUCH      3,206,509,426 16.21

1,912,830,907LH               11,949,713,176 16.01
11,541,087THIP            80,000,000 14.43
51,588,494SAT             425,193,894 12.13

648,971,734MACO         5,411,980,914 11.99
129,732,900GBX            1,089,076,392 11.91
137,416,094TCAP          1,165,116,547 11.79

89,647,009TISCO         800,645,624 11.20
153,598,155SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.19
512,269,383MINT           4,619,004,860 11.09
527,346,183TU               4,771,815,496 11.05
340,956,025SCB            3,395,590,358 10.04
152,418,076STEC          1,525,106,540 9.99

1,286,973,997BTS             13,154,636,121 9.78
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

125,203,775KBANK-F      1,249,100 101.00 100.00 1.00
95,336,950BBL-F           829,000 115.50 115.50 0.00

5,084,050CRC-F          133,000 38.00 38.25 -0.65
2,013,760BDMS-F        89,900 22.40 22.70 -1.32
1,389,600STA-F           50,000 27.50 27.25 0.92

862,750BTS-F           72,500 11.90 11.90 0.00
758,100PTT-F            21,200 36.50 37.00 -1.35
330,864QH-F            146,400 2.26 2.26 0.00

56,400JASIF-F        6,000 9.40 9.40 0.00
34,400SCC-F          100 344.00 353.00 -2.55
19,250ADVANC-F   100 192.50 193.50 -0.52

5,675INTUCH-F    100 56.75 53.50 6.07
3,060LH-F             400 7.65 7.65 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

23,017,850IVL                710,300 32.41 30.50 6.26
20,352,000TMB              16,000,000 1.27 1.19 6.72
20,088,000BMSCITH     2,000,000 10.04 10.15 -1.08
19,800,000PTTG13C20 40,000,000 0.50 0.51 -1.96
18,435,750KTC              523,000 35.25 37.25 -5.37
12,800,000AOT              200,000 64.00 63.50 0.79

7,896,000EA                 188,000 42.00 42.00 0.00
6,615,000BAT-3K         27,000 245.00 232.00 5.60
6,500,000JWD             1,000,000 6.50 6.90 -5.80
5,940,000CBG             60,000 99.00 98.00 1.02
5,800,000KTC13P2007 20,000,000 0.29 0.25 16.00
4,411,560MINT            227,400 19.40 19.40 0.00
4,040,000APCS            1,000,000 4.04 4.04 0.00
3,767,390IRPC             1,299,100 2.90 2.90 0.00
3,631,635GPSC           42,700 85.05 79.50 6.98
3,140,328CPN              55,200 56.89 51.25 11.00
3,120,950BH                25,900 120.50 120.50 0.00
2,340,000TASC13C20 3,000,000 0.78 0.78 0.00
1,444,135PTT13C2010 4,658,500 0.31 0.31 0.00
1,285,654PTG13C201 2,794,900 0.46 0.46 0.00
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Stock MTDWTD1 Jun 2 Jun 3 Jun 4 Jun 5 JunT

Short Sale 1 - 5 Jun 20 (Btm)

AAV                 2.08 2.08 2.08
ADVANC         2.66 6.12 8.78 8.78
AMATA            0.07 7.37 7.44 7.45
AOT                 5.90 48.70 54.60 54.60
AOT-R             0.85 0.85 0.85
AP                  0.05 0.05 0.05
AWC                7.55 7.55 7.55
BAFS               0.84 0.37 1.21 1.21
BANPU            8.11 20.35 28.46 28.46
BBL                 36.77 70.24 107.01 107.01
BBL-R              2.86 2.86 2.86
BCP-R             0.10 0.10 0.10
BDMS              8.54 2.88 11.42 11.42
BDMS-R          1.82 0.31 2.13 2.13
BEC                 1.28 0.15 1.43 1.43
BEM                1.48 4.20 5.68 5.68
BFIT                1.55 1.55 1.55
BGRIM            2.22 8.63 10.85 10.85
BH                  1.75 2.03 3.78 3.79
BJC                 2.13 2.13 2.13
BJC-R              0.68 0.68 0.68
BTS                 1.79 16.57 18.36 18.35
CBG                0.74 1.94 2.68 2.68
CENTEL          6.23 6.23 6.23
CK                  1.74 1.74 1.74
CKP                 2.32 2.32 2.32
COM7              0.05 0.05 0.05
CPALL             10.96 10.96 10.96
CPF                 5.03 1.20 6.23 6.23
CPF-R              13.63 12.70 26.33 26.33
CPN                 6.27 1.20 7.47 7.48
CPN-R             1.09 1.09 1.09
CRC                9.17 0.63 9.80 9.81
DELTA-R         0.51 0.51 0.51
DTAC              2.95 1.57 4.52 4.52
DTAC-R           0.05 0.05 0.05
E1VFVN3001   0.11 0.08 0.19 0.19
EGCO              6.23 6.23 6.23
EPG                 1.02 1.02 1.03
ERW                1.69 1.74 3.43 3.43
ESSO               0.57 4.34 4.91 4.92
GLOBAL          2.25 2.25 2.25
GPSC              1.08 29.64 30.72 30.72
GPSC-R           0.63 0.63 0.63
GULF               9.31 18.95 28.26 28.25
HMPRO           7.96 9.65 17.61 17.60
INTUCH           1.07 3.62 4.69 4.69
IRPC                23.66 3.90 27.56 27.57
IVL                 2.69 11.79 14.48 14.48

Remark : * Sorting By

www.utrade.co.th 4



T H A I L A N D  

Thursday, 04 June 2020QA Report : Daily QA

JAS                 14.24 3.63 17.87 17.87
JMART            0.09 0.09 0.09
KBANK            23.00 11.46 34.46 34.46
KBANK-R        4.96 0.50 5.46 5.45
KCE                 7.41 11.31 18.72 18.71
KTB                 3.69 2.46 6.15 6.15
KTC                 8.38 12.30 20.68 20.68
KTC-R             0.87 0.04 0.91 0.91
LH                  0.12 7.97 8.09 8.09
LPN                 2.95 2.95 2.95
MAJOR            2.71 0.05 2.76 2.76
MEGA              0.09 0.09 0.09
MINT               8.17 28.19 36.36 36.35
MTC                6.95 1.22 8.17 8.16
PLANB            0.67 0.67 0.67
PTG                 6.23 4.09 10.32 10.32
PTT                 1.22 1.22 1.22
PTTEP             9.10 5.40 14.50 14.50
PTTGC            29.73 44.70 74.43 74.42
PTT-R              0.79 0.79 0.79
RATCH            1.56 1.61 3.17 3.17
SAWAD           1.14 1.14 1.15
SCB                 6.68 5.24 11.92 11.92
SCB-R             3.20 3.20 3.20
SCC                 27.44 6.12 33.56 33.56
SCC-R             0.38 0.38 0.38
SPALI              3.04 6.05 9.09 9.09
STA                 17.84 7.22 25.06 25.06
STEC               0.14 0.14 0.14
SUPER            59.45 24.30 83.75 83.75
SUPER-R         0.86 0.86 0.86
TASCO            7.05 2.89 9.94 9.94
TASCO-R        0.24 0.24 0.24
TCAP               3.52 2.36 5.88 5.88
TISCO             5.51 8.34 13.85 13.85
TISCO-R          0.47 0.47 0.47
TKN                 0.30 0.66 0.96 0.96
TKN-R             0.00
TMB                 10.70 23.18 33.88 33.88
TMB-R             0.97 0.97 0.97
TOA                 0.93 0.93 0.93
TOP                 5.86 6.30 12.16 12.16
TRUE               5.57 8.12 13.69 13.69
TU                  1.63 1.63 1.63
WHA                1.21 4.91 6.12 6.11

489.06 549.58 1,038.64 1,038.61Total
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